135 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
PICO842
Features
Rear view
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Celeron®
Processor J1900/N2807, LVDS/VGA (HDMI),
LAN and Audio
● Intel® Celeron® processor J1900/N2807 (Bay Trail SoC)

Audio
VGA
Ordering Information
Standard
PICO842VGA-J1900
(P/N: E38H842100)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Celeron® processor J1900
(2-2.4 GHz, 2 MB Cache, 10W), VGA/LVDS, 1 GbE LAN,
audio and gift box
PICO842VGA-N2807
(P/N: E38H842101)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Celeron® processor N2807
(1.58-2.16 GHz, 1 MB Cache, 4.3W), VGA/LVDS, 1 GbE LAN,
audio and gift box
PICO842HGA-J1900
(P/N: E38H842102)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Celeron® processor J1900
(2-2.4 GHz, 2 MB Cache, 10W), HDMI/LVDS, 1 GbE LAN,
audio and gift box
PICO842HGA-N2807
(P/N: E38H842103)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Celeron® processor N2807
(1.58-2.16 GHz, 1 MB Cache, 4.3W), HDMI/LVDS, 1 GbE
LAN, audio and gift box
Packing List